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#F 443 Investment Strategy

Z AL Eric Lee eric.lee@gtjas.com.hk

% 4 Victor Bo Huang victor.huang@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25092621

T T4 Kate Wang kate.wang@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25092623

B K & David Yuen david.yuen@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25092631
2T Shawn Wu shawn.wu@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25095323

HA N Yeye Lai yeyelai@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25095375

¥ #E Xinyuan Zeng xinyuan.zeng@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25095695

A fik 3 Sherry Zhao sherry.zhao@ gtjas.com.hk (852) 25095443
e Alex Wang alex.wang@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25095470
284 Tony Li tony.li@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25095194

#F 33k Research

PUNS Grace Liu liugu@gtjas.com (86755) 23976698
ERE Penny Pan penny.pan@gtjas.com.hk (852) 25092632

f4 ANE P 5% Private Client

ESLES Eric Lee eric.lee@gtjas.com.hk

FRAK AR Emmy Chik emmy.chik@gtjas.com.hk B Dick Lui
ARIA K Donald Lam donald.lam@gtjas.com.hk

8 % Lv Lu lvlu@gtjas.com k| Wang Gang
Rt Wu Hongjian wuhongjian@gtjas.com W B Shen Yue
% P M43 Customer Services

F7 ] Yang Xi yangxi@gtjas.com JEEE Liz Yu
oH Guo Qi guoqi@gtjas.com

# k% Financial Services

S i R Bryan Wong bryan.wong@gtjas.com.hk

#AH45£€ Institutional Business

ERES Donny Wong donny.wong@gtjas.com.hk

#1154 Futures Brokerage

LS Calvin Chan calvin.chan@gtjas.com.hk )5 Terry Lai
2EE Icy Ng icy.ng@gtjas.com.hk

ML 4 FX Business

T Tony Yeung tony.yeung@gtjas.com.hk

£ ¥ 8 F Corporate Finance

IXF Donny Wong donny.wong@gtjas.com.hk BRid G Deirdre Yau
®E R Anthony Wong anthony.wong@gtjas.com.hk T Az Wilson Lo
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